Breakfast is available until 2.00pm

English Breakfast

Bacon, sausage, egg, beans, tomato, mushrooms,
& Toasted bread (any extra item £1.00)
Vegetarian English Breakfast (v)

Hash brown, aubergine parmigiana, egg, beans,
tomato, mushrooms & toasted bread (any extra item £1.00)
Welsh Breakfast in the Italian Way

An English breakfast with Welsh ingredients

in an Italian style
Cornetto Ripieno (v)

Croissant filled with different fillings
(Chocolate, pistachio, Chantilly cream, sweet ricotta cheese)

Cornetto Salato

Savoury croissant (ham and cheese)

Cornetto Vegetariano (v)
Savoury croissant (fresh tomato and mozzarella cheese)

Omlette all Italiana

Eggs omelette with ham, mushrooms and cheese

Omlette Vegetariana (v)
Eggs omelette with mix vegetable and cheese

Omelette Calabrisella
Eggs omelette with Mozzarella cheese, nduja &italian sausage

Coffee to Take Away

Espresso
Americano

Espresso Macchiato
Cappuccino

Latte

Hot Chocolate
Double Espresso
Tea

Coffee SitIn

Espresso

Tea

Flavoured Tea
Americano
Espresso Macchiato
Cappuccino

Big Cappuccino
Latte

Doppio Espresso
Cioccolata Calda
Moka

£6.50

£6.50

£10.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£6.50

£6.50

£7.50

£1.50
£1.50

£1.70
£2.20
£2.50
£2.70
£2.70
£1.50

£2.00
£2.00
£2.50
£2.20
£2.40
£2.70
£3.70
£3.00
£3.20
£3.20
£3.70




