## Colazione/Breakfast Caffe/Coffee

			A THE PARTY OF THE
В	reakfast is available until 2.00pm		
В	<b>nglish Breakfast</b> acon, sausage, egg, beans, tomato, mushrooms, Toasted bread (any extra item £1.00)	£6.50	
	<b>egetarian English Breakfast (v)</b> lash brown, aubergine parmigiana, egg, beans, omato, mushrooms & toasted bread (any extra item £1.	<b>£6.50</b> .00)	
A	Velsh Breakfast in the Italian Way n English breakfast with Welsh ingredients n an Italian style	£10.50	
C	<b>ornetto Ripieno (v)</b> roissant filled with different fillings Chocolate, pistachio, Chantilly cream, sweet ricotta cheese	<b>£3.50</b> e)	
S	ornetto Salato avoury croissant (ham and cheese)	£3.50	
S	ornetto Vegetariano (v) avoury croissant (fresh tomato and mozzarella cheese)	£3.50	
E	Imlette all Italiana  ggs omelette with ham, mushrooms and cheese  Imlette Vegetariana (v)	£6.50 £6.50	
E	ggs omelette with mix vegetable and cheese  Omelette Calabrisella	£7.50	
	ggs omelette with Mozzarella cheese, nduja & italian sausage offee to Take Away		
W.	spresso mericano	£1.50 £1.50	
C	spresso Macchiato appuccino atte	£1.70 £2.20 £2.50	
	ot Chocolate ouble Espresso	£2.70 £2.70	
C	ea offee Sit In	£1.50	
8	spresso ea lavoured Tea	£2.00 £2.00 £2.50	
A E	mericano spresso Macchiato	£2.20 £2.40	
B	appuccino ig Cappuccino atte	£2.70 £3.70 £3.00	
C	oppio Espresso ioccolata Calda Ioka	£3.20 £3.20 £3.70	
		THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA	The state of the s